www.vektrex.com | 1©2017 Vektrex | 072817
•	Reliable, Accurate Current
•	8 Independent Programmable Source Channels
•	96% Efficiency; reduces lifetime electricity costs
•	Scalable; easily add to existing SpikeSafe-based systems or
build up a new one
•	2nd Generation Patented SpikeSafe LED Protection
•	One Module; appropriate for low, mid and high power devices

standard SS200 and it includes a digitally-controlled
regulator to step up bulk voltage. This feature allows
the SS400 DC to be installed in existing SS200
reliability systems to drive high voltage LEDs without
any other system hardware changes.
SpikeSafe™ Series
CERTIFICATION
©2017 Vektrex | 072817 www.vektrex.com | 2
The SpikeSafe 400 is easy to use with included Control Panel software
SPIKESAFE 400 DC MODEL NUMBERS OUTPUT CONFIGURATION
REMOTE CONTROL
MONITORING SYSTEM
ISOLATED CONTROL INPUTS
CURRENT SOURCE PERFORMANCE
MODELS 500mA
400V SS400-DC-400-05-M8
300V SS400-DC-300-05-M8
200V SS400-DC-200-05-M8
100V SS400-DC-100-05-M8
50V SS400-DC-50-05-M8
Mode DC Constant Current
Output Current 339μA - 500mA
Maximum Compliance
Voltage